Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:Simone
Bathroom Vanity & Sconce 3000K
Model & Size
Color Temp & CRI
Watt
LED Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Finish
 WS-79121    21" 3000K    90 22W 1800 1100  BN    Brushed Nickel
Example: WS-79121-BN
DESCRIPTION
  Artfully framed illumination. Precisely cut and set.
FEATURES
• Silk screen mitered tempered glass diffuser
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box
• ACLED driverless technology
• 5 year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Color Temp:
3000K
Input:
120 VAC, 50/60Hz
CRI:
90
Dimming:
ELV: 100-10%, TRIAC: 100-10%
Rated Life:
54000 Hours
Mounting:
Can be mounted on wall in all orientations
Standards:
ETL, cETL, Title 24: 2019
Damp Location Listed
Construction:
Aluminum hardware, glass diffuser
REPLACEMENT PARTS
RPL-GLA-79120 - Glass
FINISHES
Brushed
Nickel
LINE DRAWING
waclighting.com | Phone (800) 526.2588 | Fax (800) 526.2585 | Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050
1
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. February 2021
Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:Simone
Bathroom Vanity & Sconce 3000K
Model & Size
Color Temp & CRI
Watt
LED Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Finish
 WS-79130    30" 3000K    90 34W 2500 2100  BN    Brushed Nickel
Example: WS-79130-BN
DESCRIPTION
  Artfully framed illumination. Precisely cut and set.
FEATURES
• Silk screen mitered tempered glass diffuser
• Conversion plate included to accommodate 4" junction box
• ACLED driverless technology
• 5 year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Color Temp:
3000K
Input:
120 VAC, 50/60Hz
CRI:
90
Dimming:
ELV: 100-10%, TRIAC: 100-10%
Rated Life:
54000 Hours
Mounting:
Can be mounted on wall in all orientations
Standards:
ETL, cETL, Title 24: 2019
Damp Location Listed
Construction:
Aluminum hardware, glass diffuser
REPLACEMENT PARTS
RPL-GLA-79129 - Glass
FINISHES
Brushed
Nickel
LINE DRAWING
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
waclighting.com | Phone (800) 526.2588 | Fax (800) 526.2585 | Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050
2
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. February 2021